
NATIONAL 

AGENCY/INDUSTRY

UNIVERSITY

Type of Grants Received

30

11

11

8

3

2

1

GRADUATED
1 PhD
4 MSc

ON - GOING
1 PhD (local)
1 MSc (international)

Engineering Drawing
Environmental Statistic
Geotechnical Engineering
Engineering Project
Management

Environmental Engineering
Design

Quality And Air Pollution
Engineering Mathematic
Air Pollution Control Technology

SUPERVISION  & TEACHING

40%

NETWORKING

RESEARCH, CONSULTATIONS & INNOVATION

INDUSTRIAL ATTACHMENT 

       Kumpulan IKRAM Sdn.Bhd. 
      (July – Dec 2018)

MEMBERSHIP OF PROFESSIONAL
BODIES/ACADEMIC SOCIETY 

Board Of Engineers 
       Lifetime Membership

Majlis Professor Negara (MPN) 
       Lifetime Membership

International Association of Engineers        
       (IAENG) 
        Lifetime Membership

The Clean Air Forum Society of 
       Malaysia (MyCAS) 
        Lifetime Membership

Environmental Management and 
       Research Association of Malaysia 
       (ENSEARCH) 

S E N I O R  L E C T U R E R
ASSOC. PROF. DR. NURUL ADYANI GHAZALIASSOC. PROF. DR. NURUL ADYANI GHAZALI

Faculty of Ocean Engineering Technology, 
Universiti Malaysia Terengganu.

nurul.adyani@umt.edu.my
Office: +6096683356      

Scopus ID: 26430938300         
Orcid ID: 0000-0002-2181-7701

Mobile: +60194134356

Consultation
Projects2 Media

Involvement1Research Grants10

50%

10%

40%

Researcher ID: W-8718-2018 
Google Scholar: Nurul Adyani Ghazali

EMPLOYMENT
      Associate Professor
      Universiti Malaysia Terengganu 
      (Dec 2019 - Present) 
      Lecturer 
      Universiti Malaysia Terengganu 
     (Jun 2011 - Dec 2019)
      Research Officer
      Universiti Sains Malaysia
      (Jul 2010 – April 2011)

EDUCATION
PhD (Environmental Engineering)
Universiti Sains Malaysia 

MSc (Environmental Engineering)
Universiti Sains Malaysia 
Bachelor of Engineering 
(Civil Engineering) 
Universiti Sains Malaysia

Air Pollution 
Air Quality Modeling

Environmental Engineering 
Civil Engineering

EXPERTISE

Total: RM636 160

Invited Speaker
Thesis Examiner
Grant Evaluator
Postgraduate Evaluator

3
11
2
11

Journal Reviewer
Academic Program Assessor
(COPPA/COPIA) UMT

30
8

ACADEMIC RECOGNITION

PUBLICATIONS

Total Publications
Total Citations
h-index

WoS Scopus Google Scholar
18

168
5

25
293

8

34
436

10

2012
Excellent Service Awards

2015
Excellent Service

Awards
2016 

Gold, ITEX
2021

Setia Bakti
(Long Service)

ACHIEVEMENTS & AWARD

UMT Internal Auditor (Academic Quality)

mailto:nurul.adyani@umt.edu.my

